
NYÁRI nyitvatartási napok 04.01-10.31 ig

Hull. Udvar
Györ Homoksor
Györ Nép 08:00-18:00 08:00-18:00 10:00-18.00

Györ Reptéri 08:00-18:00

Györ Ötház 10:00-18:00

Györ Pápai 08:00-18:00

Györ Sashegy
Györ Szitásdomb
Abda

Ács
Bakonyszentkirály

Bakonyszentlászló

Bábolna

Börcs

Böny

Csetény
Csót

Dunasze 14:00-18:00 10:00-13:30

Écs 09:00-18:00

Gönyü

Gyarmat 15:30-18:00

Győrszemere 09:00-18:00

Györzámoly
Kajárpéc 12:00-18:00

Kemeneshőgyész

Lovászpatona

Mezőlak

Mórichida 10:00-13:30

Mosonszentmiklós 12:00-18:00 10:00-13:30
Öttevény 12:00-18:00

Pannonhalma
Pápakovácsi
Pápateszér

Rábacsécsény

Rábapatona

Rábaszentandrás

Somlójenö

Táp

Tényö
Ugod 09:00-18:00

Vaszar 13:00-15:00

Vámosszabadi
Veszprémvarsány

HÉTFÓ

10:00

SZOMBAT VASÁRNAP

-14:00

KEDD

10:00

SZERDA CSÜTÖRTÖK PÉNTEK

-14:00

11:00-13:00

12:30-14:30

10:30-16:00

15:00-17:00

10:00-12:00

11:00-18:00

14:00-18:00


